
Hadi Susilo Arifin ARL-Faperta 58 0 http://hsarifin.staff.ipb.ac.id/ 78.77 2

Julia Eka Astarini PSP-Fpik 50 11 http://jea.staff.ipb.ac.id/ 15.28 15

Kaswanto ARL-Faperta 33 0 http://kaswanto.staff.ipb.ac.id/ 64.65 3

Purwiyatno Hariyadi ITP - Fateta 32 0 http://phariyadi.staff.ipb.ac.id/ 81.10 1

Qodarian Pramukanto ARL-Faperta 29 11 http://qpramukanto.staff.ipb.ac.id/ 42.63 7

Beginer Subhan ITK-Fpik 20 0 http://beginersubhan.staff.ipb.ac.id/ 16.59 13

Toto Haryanto Kom-Fmipa 9 0 http://totoharyanto.staff.ipb.ac.id/ 38.38 8

Upik Kesumawati IPH-FKH 8 0 http://upikke.staff.ipb.ac.id/ 53.66 5

Drh. Mokhamad Fakhrul Ulum. M.S IPH - FKH 7 0 http://ulum.staff.ipb.ac.id/ 26.05 12

Khalifah Muhamad Ali FEM 5 0 http://khalifahma.staff.ipb.ac.id/ 5.19 19

Euis Sunarti IKK - Fema 5 0 http://euissunarti.staff.ipb.ac.id 54.20 4

Supriyanto, S.TP., M.Kom TEP - Fateta 4 0 http://debasupriyanto.staff.ipb.ac.id 6.13 17

Muhammad Firdaus Eko - Fem 4 0 http://mfirdaus.staff.ipb.ac.id 35.59 9

Ahmad Ridha Kom - Fmipa 4 0 http://ridha.staff.ipb.ac.id 34.22 10

Murtiyarini PTN - Faperta 4 0 http://murtiyarini.staff.ipb.ac.id 44.35 6

Wahyu Ramadhan, S.Pi, M.Si THP - Fpik 3 9 http://wahyu.ramadhan.staff.ipb.ac.id 6.13 18

Imas Sukaesih Sitanggang Kom - Fmipa 3 0 http://imas.sitanggang.staff.ipb.ac.id 31.08 11

Hari Agung Adrianto Kom - Fmipa 3 0 http://agung.staff.ipb.ac.id 3.98 20

Mafrikhul Muttaqin Bio - Fmipa 3 0 http://mafrikhul.bio.staff.ipb.ac.id 16.58 14

Roza Yusfiandayani PSP -Fpik 3 0 http://ocha_roza.staff.ipb.ac.id 11.12 16
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